



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.

51301 Schoenherr Road

Shelby Township, MI 48315

DATE: 5/21/2019

TIME: 10:00 AM

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>LITTLE MACK</i>		<i>S. NUNNELEY</i>		<i>BID TOTAL</i>	
1	C & P Construction Co., Inc.	\$	406,036.00	\$	2,013,528.50	\$	2,419,564.50	*
2	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$	436,715.50	\$	1,988,918.30	\$	2,425,633.80	
3	DiPonio Contracting, Inc.	\$	442,186.98	\$	2,100,290.21	\$	2,542,477.19	
4	Boddy Construction Company, Inc.	\$	485,552.77	\$	2,229,744.85	\$	2,715,297.62	
5	F. D. M. Contracting, Inc.	\$	493,227.00	\$	2,253,277.00	\$	2,746,504.00	

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
58021 Gratiot Ave.
New Haven, MI 48048

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
51251 Simone Industrial Dr.
Shelby Twp., MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
LITTLE MACK									
1.	_Water Main, Abandon	588	Ft	6.00	3,528.00	1.00	588.00	6.00	3,528.00
2.	_Gate Valve & Box, Rem	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	350.00	350.00	750.00	750.00
3.	Water Main, C-900 DR14, 8 inch, Tr Det G	615	Ft	116.00	71,340.00	118.00	72,570.00	110.50	67,957.50
4.	_Water Main Connection, 6 inch	2	Ea	3,000.00	6,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
5.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	2	Ea	3,000.00	6,000.00	700.00	1,400.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
6.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	4	Ea	1,800.00	7,200.00	2,900.00	11,600.00	2,375.00	9,500.00
7.	_Mismarked Water Services	16	Hrs	1.00	16.00	55.00	880.00	300.00	4,800.00
8.	Fire Hydrant, Assembly	2	Ea	4,000.00	8,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	5,400.00	10,800.00
9.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	4	Ea	200.00	800.00	100.00	400.00	315.00	1,260.00
10.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	7	Ea	250.00	1,750.00	550.00	3,850.00	675.00	4,725.00
11.	_EJ1040ZPT APT	4	Ea	700.00	2,800.00	550.00	2,200.00	750.00	3,000.00
12.	Sidewalk , Rem	119	Syd	5.00	595.00	8.00	952.00	11.00	1,309.00
13.	Pavt, Rem	2,298	Syd	8.00	18,384.00	9.00	20,682.00	12.00	27,576.00
14.	_Station Grading	4.6	Sta	4,000.00	18,400.00	8,000.00	36,800.00	5,700.00	26,220.00
15.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified (21AA Limestone)	350	Cyd	55.00	19,250.00	45.00	15,750.00	54.00	18,900.00
16.	_Maintenance Gravel, Modified (21AA Limestone)	200	Ton	27.00	5,400.00	15.00	3,000.00	29.00	5,800.00
17.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch, C1 II Sand	92.00	Syd	6.00	552.00	10.00	920.00	10.00	920.00
18.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch, 21AA Limestone	2,481	Syd	14.00	34,734.00	12.00	29,772.00	10.60	26,298.60
19.	Driveway, Nonreinf, Conc, 6 inch	513	Syd	49.50	25,393.50	50.00	25,650.00	53.76	27,578.88
20.	_Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch, Det 4A	1,593	Syd	50	79,650.00	60.00	95,580.00	51.72	82,389.96
21.	_HMA, 5 E3, Modified Wearing (2.0 inch)	20	Ton	166.00	3,320.00	130.00	2,600.00	130.00	2,600.00
22.	_HMA, 4 E3, Modified Leveling (2.0 inch)	20	Ton	166.00	3,320.00	129.00	2,580.00	130.00	2,600.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
58021 Gratiot Ave.
New Haven, MI 48048

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
51251 Simone Industrial Dr.
Shelby Twp., MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	_HMA, 2 E3, Modified Base (4.0 inch) (2 Lifts)	40	Ton	163.00	6,520.00	127.00	5,080.00	120.00	4,800.00
24.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	188	Sft	5.50	1,034.00	7.00	1,316.00	4.42	830.96
25.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	633	Sft	5.50	3,481.50	7.50	4,747.50	4.76	3,013.08
26.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	944	Ft	12.00	11,328.00	12.00	11,328.00	20.00	18,880.00
27.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	50.00	500.00	50.00	500.00	35.00	350.00
28.	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	5	Ea	100.00	500.00	250.00	1,250.00	120.00	600.00
29.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	9,616.00	9,616.00
30.	_Water Service, Modified, 3/4 inch (Short) & Curb Stop Box	4	Ea	850.00	3,400.00	700.00	2,800.00	1,260.00	5,040.00
31.	_Water Service, Modified, 3/4 inch (Long)	7	Ea	600.00	4,200.00	1,250.00	8,750.00	850.00	5,950.00
32.	Post, Mailbox	8	Ea	100.00	800.00	55.00	440.00	115.00	920.00
33.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	6	Ea	140.00	840.00	65.00	390.00	114.00	684.00
34.	Mobilization (3% Maximum)	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00
35.	_Permitting Allowance	1	Dlr	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
36.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1000	1,000.00	990.00	990.00	990.00	990.00
37.	_Turf Establishment	1	LS	11,700.00	11,700.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
LITTLE MACK - TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	406,036.00	\$	436,715.50	\$	442,186.98
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER									
S. NUNNELEY									
1.	Water Main, Abandon	3,654	Ft	8.00	29,232.00	1.20	4,384.80	9.00	32,886.00
2.	Hydrant, Rem	1	Ea	300.00	300.00	550.00	550.00	800.00	800.00
3.	Gate Well, Abandon	4	Ea	300.00	1,200.00	75.00	300.00	1,260.00	5,040.00
4.	_Water Main, HDPE (SDR11), 20 inch, Directional Drill	565	Ft	351.50	198,597.50	210.00	118,650.00	320.00	180,800.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
58021 Gratiot Ave.
New Haven, MI 48048

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
51251 Simone Industrial Dr.
Shelby Twp., MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	C & P Construction Co., Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		DiPonio Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
5.	_Water Main, HDPE (SDR11), 10 inch, Directional Drill	234	Ft	169.50	39,663.00	150.00	35,100.00	240.00	56,160.00
6.	Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det G	139	Ft	132.50	18,417.50	150.00	20,850.00	118.00	16,402.00
7.	Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G	37	Ft	184.50	6,826.50	165.00	6,105.00	187.00	6,919.00
8.	Water Main, DI, 16 inch, Tr Det G	3,147	Ft	166.50	523,975.50	175.00	550,725.00	147.00	462,609.00
9.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	5	Ea	3,000.00	15,000.00	700.00	3,500.00	5,200.00	26,000.00
10.	_Water Main Connection, 12 inch	1	Ea	4,000.00	4,000.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	5,750.00	5,750.00
11.	_Water Main Connection, 16 inch	2	Ea	5,000.00	10,000.00	2,900.00	5,800.00	7,600.00	15,200.00
12.	Water Serv	15	Ea	900.00	13,500.00	1,450.00	21,750.00	1,772.65	26,589.75
13.	Gate Well, 72 inch dia	6	Ea	3,000.00	18,000.00	3,500.00	21,000.00	4,200.00	25,200.00
14.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	3	Ea	1,600.00	4,800.00	2,900.00	8,700.00	1,850.00	5,550.00
15.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	1	Ea	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,600.00	3,600.00	2,840.00	2,840.00
16.	_Butterfly Valve, 16 inch	6	Ea	3,200.00	19,200.00	4,500.00	27,000.00	3,400.00	20,400.00
17.	_Mismarked Water Services	16	Hrs	1.00	16.00	55.00	880.00	300.00	4,800.00
18.	Fire Hydrant, Assembly	7	Ea	4,250.00	29,750.00	4,800.00	33,600.00	5,400.00	37,800.00
19.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1,003	Ft	8.00	8,024.00	10.00	10,030.00	25.34	25,416.02
20.	Culv, End, Rem, Less than 24 inch	16	Ea	50.00	800.00	35.00	560.00	257.59	4,121.44
21.	Dr Structure, Rem	3	Ea	250.00	750.00	770.00	2,310.00	406.94	1,220.82
22.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,650.00	1,650.00
23.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	20	Ea	1,300.00	26,000.00	1,800.00	36,000.00	1,830.00	36,600.00
24.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	2	Ea	1,400.00	2,800.00	2,450.00	4,900.00	1,900.00	3,800.00
25.	_Dr Structure Cover, Manhole	2	Ea	550.00	1,100.00	465.00	930.00	625.00	1,250.00
26.	_Dr Structure Cover, Catch Basin	21	Ea	500.00	10,500.00	500.00	10,500.00	560.00	11,760.00
27.	_Sewer, CSP, 12 inch, Tr Det Varies	828	Ft	31.00	25,668.00	45.00	37,260.00	56.00	46,368.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
58021 Gratiot Ave.
New Haven, MI 48048

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
51251 Simone Industrial Dr.
Shelby Twp., MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	C & P Construction Co., Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		DiPonio Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
28.	_Sewer, CSP, 15 inch, Tr Det Varies	1,181	Ft	33.00	38,973.00	55.00	64,955.00	62.00	73,222.00
29.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det Varies	52	Ft	41.00	2,132.00	88.00	4,576.00	84.00	4,368.00
30.	_End Section, CSP, 12 inch	1	Ea	150.00	150.00	210.00	210.00	215.00	215.00
31.	_Sanitary Structure, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	790.00	790.00	1,300.00	1,300.00
32.	Sidewalk , Rem	551	Syd	5.00	2,755.00	8.00	4,408.00	10.25	5,647.75
33.	Pavt, Rem	7,772	Syd	6.00	46,632.00	5.00	38,860.00	4.71	36,606.12
34.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	509	Ft	8.00	4,072.00	6.00	3,054.00	6.00	3,054.00
35.	_Brick Pavers, Rem, Salvage	52	Syd	200.00	10,400.00	35.00	1,820.00	140.00	7,280.00
36.	_Station Grading	25	Sta	4,000.00	100,000.00	6,000.00	150,000.00	4,000.00	100,000.00
37.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified (21AA Limestone)	650	Cyd	60.00	39,000.00	45.00	29,250.00	53.91	35,041.50
38.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	8,348	Syd	14.00	116,872.00	12.00	100,176.00	11.43	95,417.64
39.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	546	Syd	49.50	27,027.00	50.00	27,300.00	53.76	29,352.96
40.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	201	Syd	55.00	11,055.00	60.00	12,060.00	51.72	10,395.72
41.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	21	Syd	65.00	1,365.00	65.00	1,365.00	51.72	1,086.12
42.	_HMA, 5 E3, Modified Wearing (2.0 inch)	852	Ton	102.00	86,904.00	100.50	85,626.00	102.00	86,904.00
43.	_HMA, 4 E3, Modified Leveling (2.0 inch)	852	Ton	96.00	81,792.00	94.50	80,514.00	102.00	86,904.00
44.	_HMA, 2 E3, Modified Base (4.0 inch) (2 Lifts)	1,704	Ton	93.00	158,472.00	91.00	155,064.00	97.00	165,288.00
45.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	508	Ft	27.00	13,716.00	28.00	14,224.00	26.37	13,395.96
46.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	204	Ft	30.00	6,120.00	30.00	6,120.00	26.37	5,379.48
47.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2, Modified	120	Ft	30.00	3,600.00	32.00	3,840.00	27.47	3,296.40
48.	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	47	Ton	76.00	3,572.00	30.00	1,410.00	52.90	2,486.30
49.	Shared Use Path, HMA	30	Ton	175.00	5,250.00	173.00	5,190.00	175.00	5,250.00
50.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	3,859	Sft	5.00	19,295.00	4.50	17,365.50	4.42	17,056.78



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

C & P Construction Co., Inc.
13249 West Star Drive
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
58021 Gratiot Ave.
New Haven, MI 48048

DiPonio Contracting, Inc.
51251 Simone Industrial Dr.
Shelby Twp., MI 48316

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	C & P Construction Co., Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.		DiPonio Contracting, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	47	Sft	12.00	564.00	16.00	752.00	8.50	399.50
52.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft	50.00	250.00	50.00	250.00	35.00	175.00
53.	Post, Mailbox	15	Ea	100.00	1,500.00	55.00	825.00	115.00	1,725.00
54.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	120.00	840.00	65.00	455.00	114.00	798.00
55.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,187	Ft	1.50	1,780.50	2.00	2,374.00	2.85	3,382.95
56.	_Yard Inlet Protection	21	Ea	150.00	3,150.00	65.00	1,365.00	160.00	3,360.00
57.	Mobilization (3% Maximum)	1	LS	59,000.00	59,000.00	58,000.00	58,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00
58.	Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	22,145.00	22,145.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	43,000.00	43,000.00
59.	_Permitting Allowance	1	Dlr	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00
60.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	685.00	685.00	685.00	685.00
61.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	3	Ea	800.00	2,400.00	350.00	1,050.00	500.00	1,500.00
62.	_Turf Establishment	1	LS	30,000.00	30,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
63.	_Pedestrian Path, Temp	275	Ft	47.00	12,925.00	20.00	5,500.00	35.00	9,625.00
64.	Geotextile, Separator	4,000	Syd	1.50	6,000.00	1.00	4,000.00	1.94	7,760.00
S. NUNNELEY - TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	2,013,528.50 *	\$	1,988,918.30	\$	2,100,290.21
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	2,419,564.50 *	\$	2,425,633.80	\$	2,542,477.19
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER									



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.

3741 Dove Road

Port Huron, MI 48060

F. D. M. Contracting, Inc.

49156 Van Dyke Ave

Shelby Twp., MI 48317

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
LITTLE MACK							
1.	_Water Main, Abandon	588	Ft	5.25	3,087.00	10.00	5,880.00
2.	_Gate Valve & Box, Rem	1	Ea	166.00	166.00	550.00	550.00
3.	Water Main, C-900 DR14, 8 inch, Tr Det G	615	Ft	75.50	46,432.50	100.00	61,500.00
4.	_Water Main Connection, 6 inch	2	Ea	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,300.00	6,600.00
5.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	2	Ea	4,200.00	8,400.00	4,500.00	9,000.00
6.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	4	Ea	3,125.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
7.	_Mismarked Water Services	16	Hrs	180.00	2,880.00	10.00	160.00
8.	Fire Hydrant, Assembly	2	Ea	5,400.00	10,800.00	5,500.00	11,000.00
9.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	4	Ea	195.00	780.00	300.00	1,200.00
10.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	7	Ea	250.00	1,750.00	500.00	3,500.00
11.	_EJ1040ZPT APT	4	Ea	650.00	2,600.00	700.00	2,800.00
12.	Sidewalk , Rem	119	Syd	6.00	714.00	8.00	952.00
13.	Pavt, Rem	2,298	Syd	7.00	16,086.00	12.00	27,576.00
14.	_Station Grading	4.6	Sta	2,900.00	13,340.00	5,000.00	23,000.00
15.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified (21AA Limestone)	350	Cyd	55.00	19,250.00	30.00	10,500.00
16.	_Maintenance Gravel, Modified (21AA Limestone)	200	Ton	26.00	5,200.00	25.00	5,000.00
17.	Aggregate Base, 4 inch, C1 II Sand	92.00	Syd	26.50	2,438.00	4.00	368.00
18.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch, 21AA Limestone	2,481	Syd	8.00	19,848.00	10.00	24,810.00
19.	Driveway, Nonreinf, Conc, 6 inch	513	Syd	49.50	25,393.50	52.00	26,676.00
20.	_Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch, Det 4A	1,593	Syd	64.50	102,748.50	66.00	105,138.00
21.	_HMA, 5 E3, Modified Wearing (2.0 inch)	20	Ton	130.00	2,600.00	175.00	3,500.00
22.	_HMA, 4 E3, Modified Leveling (2.0 inch)	20	Ton	129.00	2,580.00	175.00	3,500.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.

3741 Dove Road

Port Huron, MI 48060

F. D. M. Contracting, Inc.

49156 Van Dyke Ave

Shelby Twp., MI 48317

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
23.	_HMA, 2 E3, Modified Base (4.0 inch) (2 Lifts)	40	Ton	127.00	5,080.00	170.00	6,800.00
24.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	188	Sft	6.00	1,128.00	5.50	1,034.00
25.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	633	Sft	5.50	3,481.50	6.00	3,798.00
26.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	944	Ft	15.00	14,160.00	15.00	14,160.00
27.	Detectable Warning Surface	10	Ft	50.00	500.00	60.00	600.00
28.	Sign, Type III, Erect, Salv	5	Ea	105.00	525.00	125.00	625.00
29.	_Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	78,974.77	78,974.77	20,000.00	20,000.00
30.	_Water Service, Modified, 3/4 inch (Short) & Curb Stop Box	4	Ea	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
31.	_Water Service, Modified, 3/4 inch (Long)	7	Ea	2,350.00	16,450.00	1,900.00	13,300.00
32.	Post, Mailbox	8	Ea	110.00	880.00	100.00	800.00
33.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	6	Ea	55.00	330.00	150.00	900.00
34.	Mobilization (3% Maximum)	1	LS	14,500.00	14,500.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
35.	_Permitting Allowance	1	Dlr	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
36.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	950.00	950.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
37.	_Turf Establishment	1	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
LITTLE MACK - TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	485,552.77	\$	493,227.00
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER							
S. NUNNELEY							
1.	Water Main, Abandon	3,654	Ft	10.00	36,540.00	10.00	36,540.00
2.	Hydrant, Rem	1	Ea	222.00	222.00	600.00	600.00
3.	Gate Well, Abandon	4	Ea	450.00	1,800.00	400.00	1,600.00
4.	_Water Main, HDPE (SDR11), 20 inch, Directional Drill	565	Ft	345.00	194,925.00	240.00	135,600.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.

3741 Dove Road

Port Huron, MI 48060

F. D. M. Contracting, Inc.

49156 Van Dyke Ave

Shelby Twp., MI 48317

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
5.	_Water Main, HDPE (SDR11), 10 inch, Directional Drill	234	Ft	160.00	37,440.00	175.00	40,950.00
6.	Water Main, DI, 8 inch, Tr Det G	139	Ft	97.00	13,483.00	135.00	18,765.00
7.	Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G	37	Ft	134.00	4,958.00	150.00	5,550.00
8.	Water Main, DI, 16 inch, Tr Det G	3,147	Ft	200.00	629,400.00	175.00	550,725.00
9.	_Water Main Connection, 8 inch	5	Ea	3,650.00	18,250.00	4,500.00	22,500.00
10.	_Water Main Connection, 12 inch	1	Ea	5,350.00	5,350.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
11.	_Water Main Connection, 16 inch	2	Ea	6,650.00	13,300.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
12.	Water Serv	15	Ea	1,900.00	28,500.00	1,000.00	15,000.00
13.	Gate Well, 72 inch dia	6	Ea	3,888.00	23,328.00	2,000.00	12,000.00
14.	Gate Valve and Box, 8 inch	3	Ea	1,650.00	4,950.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
15.	Gate Valve and Box, 12 inch	1	Ea	2,850.00	2,850.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
16.	_Butterfly Valve, 16 inch	6	Ea	6,125.00	36,750.00	7,500.00	45,000.00
17.	_Mismarked Water Services	16	Hrs	200.00	3,200.00	10.00	160.00
18.	Fire Hydrant, Assembly	7	Ea	5,525.00	38,675.00	5,500.00	38,500.00
19.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	1,003	Ft	9.00	9,027.00	20.00	20,060.00
20.	Culv, End, Rem, Less than 24 inch	16	Ea	117.00	1,872.00	100.00	1,600.00
21.	Dr Structure, Rem	3	Ea	305.00	915.00	600.00	1,800.00
22.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1	Ea	1,150.00	1,150.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
23.	_Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	20	Ea	1,550.00	31,000.00	2,200.00	44,000.00
24.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	2	Ea	1,700.00	3,400.00	3,000.00	6,000.00
25.	_Dr Structure Cover, Manhole	2	Ea	555.00	1,110.00	700.00	1,400.00
26.	_Dr Structure Cover, Catch Basin	21	Ea	625.00	13,125.00	700.00	14,700.00
27.	_Sewer, CSP, 12 inch, Tr Det Varies	828	Ft	47.25	39,123.00	57.00	47,196.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.

3741 Dove Road

Port Huron, MI 48060

F. D. M. Contracting, Inc.

49156 Van Dyke Ave

Shelby Twp., MI 48317

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
28.	_Sewer, CSP, 15 inch, Tr Det Varies	1,181	Ft	51.50	60,821.50	62.00	73,222.00
29.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det Varies	52	Ft	47.25	2,457.00	75.00	3,900.00
30.	_End Section, CSP, 12 inch	1	Ea	120.00	120.00	300.00	300.00
31.	_Sanitary Structure, Adj, Case 2	1	Ea	675.00	675.00	700.00	700.00
32.	Sidewalk , Rem	551	Syd	5.50	3,030.50	8.00	4,408.00
33.	Pavt, Rem	7,772	Syd	5.00	38,860.00	10.00	77,720.00
34.	Curb and Gutter, Rem	509	Ft	5.00	2,545.00	8.00	4,072.00
35.	_Brick Pavers, Rem, Salvage	52	Syd	130.00	6,760.00	10.00	520.00
36.	_Station Grading	25	Sta	3,200.00	80,000.00	5,000.00	125,000.00
37.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified (21AA Limestone)	650	Cyd	55.00	35,750.00	30.00	19,500.00
38.	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	8,348	Syd	8.00	66,784.00	10.00	83,480.00
39.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	546	Syd	49.50	27,027.00	52.00	28,392.00
40.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	201	Syd	55.00	11,055.00	58.00	11,658.00
41.	Conc Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	21	Syd	65.00	1,365.00	70.00	1,470.00
42.	_HMA, 5 E3, Modified Wearing (2.0 inch)	852	Ton	100.50	85,626.00	110.00	93,720.00
43.	_HMA, 4 E3, Modified Leveling (2.0 inch)	852	Ton	94.50	80,514.00	105.00	89,460.00
44.	_HMA, 2 E3, Modified Base (4.0 inch) (2 Lifts)	1,704	Ton	91.00	155,064.00	97.00	165,288.00
45.	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F1	508	Ft	27.00	13,716.00	30.00	15,240.00
46.	Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M	204	Ft	30.00	6,120.00	32.00	6,528.00
47.	_Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B2, Modified	120	Ft	30.00	3,600.00	32.00	3,840.00
48.	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	47	Ton	41.50	1,950.50	40.00	1,880.00
49.	Shared Use Path, HMA	30	Ton	173.00	5,190.00	200.00	6,000.00
50.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	3,859	Sft	4.50	17,365.50	5.00	19,295.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

Charter Township Of Clinton

S. NUNNELEY AND LITTLE MACK (KEMP TO MCKISHNIE)

PAVING AND WATER MAIN

AEW PROJECT NO. 0242-0024 & 0242-0027

Boddy Construction Company, Inc.

3741 Dove Road

Port Huron, MI 48060

F. D. M. Contracting, Inc.

49156 Van Dyke Ave

Shelby Twp., MI 48317

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
51.	_Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	47	Sft	10.00	470.00	12.00	564.00
52.	Detectable Warning Surface	5	Ft	50.00	250.00	60.00	300.00
53.	Post, Mailbox	15	Ea	115.00	1,725.00	100.00	1,500.00
54.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	7	Ea	35.00	245.00	150.00	1,050.00
55.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1,187	Ft	3.00	3,561.00	2.00	2,374.00
56.	_Yard Inlet Protection	21	Ea	155.00	3,255.00	100.00	2,100.00
57.	Mobilization (3% Maximum)	1	LS	66,500.00	66,500.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
58.	Traffic Control & Maintenance	1	LS	104,698.85	104,698.85	50,000.00	50,000.00
59.	_Permitting Allowance	1	Dir	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00
60.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	1,150.00	1,150.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
61.	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	3	Ea	1,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	1,500.00
62.	_Turf Establishment	1	LS	50,351.00	50,351.00	100,000.00	100,000.00
63.	_Pedestrian Path, Temp	275	Ft	20.00	5,500.00	22.00	6,050.00
64.	Geotextile, Separator	4,000	Syd	2.00	8,000.00	2.00	8,000.00
S. NUNNELEY - TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	2,229,744.85	\$	2,253,277.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	2,715,297.62	\$	2,746,504.00
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER							